
Bib First Name Last Name License Class Track Team Event Time Place

53 Odinn Thordarson 538897 MEN CATEGORY 4 BOOST CycleSport Scratch Race 3-4-5  1

60 Jeremy Jacobs 551488 MEN CATEGORY 5 Primal - Audi Denver Scratch Race 3-4-5  2

58 Max Halpern 581377 MEN CATEGORY 5 BOOST CycleSport Scratch Race 3-4-5  3

55 Derek Walker 500570 MEN CATEGORY 5

Team Santini USA p/b 

Murphy Capital Advisors Scratch Race 3-4-5  4

54 Vinh Tran 331948 MEN CATEGORY 4 La Grange Scratch Race 3-4-5  5

36 Christopher Coco 583559 MEN CATEGORY 4

Central Park Raccoons / 

Rad Habits Scratch Race 3-4-5  6

101 Donald Melhado 23968 MEN CATEGORY 3 Saguaro Velo Scratch Race 3-4-5  DNF

61 jd wendell 617898 MEN CATEGORY 5 UNATTACHED Scratch Race 3-4-5  DNF

56 Daniel Westcott 46306 MEN CATEGORY 5

Bettercup.com/Westcott 

Media Group Scratch Race 3-4-5  DNF

59 Sarah Blazic 617223 WOMEN CATEGORY 4 UNATTACHED Scratch Race 3-4-5  DNF

59 Sarah Blazic 617223 WOMEN CATEGORY 4 UNATTACHED Tempo - Women 1

53 Odinn Thordarson 538897 MEN CATEGORY 4 BOOST CycleSport Tempo - Men 1

58 Max Halpern 581377 MEN CATEGORY 5 BOOST CycleSport Tempo - Men 2

55 Derek Walker 500570 MEN CATEGORY 5

Team Santini USA p/b 

Murphy Capital Advisors Tempo - Men 3

54 Vinh Tran 331948 MEN CATEGORY 4 La Grange Tempo - Men 4

60 Jeremy Jacobs 551488 MEN CATEGORY 5 Primal - Audi Denver Tempo - Men 5

36 Christopher Coco 583559 MEN CATEGORY 4

Central Park Raccoons / 

Rad Habits Tempo - Men 6

56 Daniel Westcott 46306 MEN CATEGORY 5

Bettercup.com/Westcott 

Media Group Tempo - Men 7

101 Donald Melhado 23968 MEN CATEGORY 3 Saguaro Velo Tempo - Men DNF

61 jd wendell 617898 MEN CATEGORY 5 UNATTACHED Tempo - Men DNF

59 Sarah Blazic 617223 WOMEN CATEGORY 4 UNATTACHED Elimination - Women 1

58 Max Halpern 581377 MEN CATEGORY 5 BOOST CycleSport Elimination - Men 1

60 Jeremy Jacobs 551488 MEN CATEGORY 5 Primal - Audi Denver Elimination - Men 2

55 Derek Walker 500570 MEN CATEGORY 5

Team Santini USA p/b 

Murphy Capital Advisors Elimination - Men 3

53 Odinn Thordarson 538897 MEN CATEGORY 4 BOOST CycleSport Elimination - Men 4

54 Vinh Tran 331948 MEN CATEGORY 4 La Grange Elimination - Men 5

56 Daniel Westcott 46306 MEN CATEGORY 5

Bettercup.com/Westcott 

Media Group Elimination - Men 6

36 Christopher Coco 583559 MEN CATEGORY 4

Central Park Raccoons / 

Rad Habits Elimination - Men 7

61 jd wendell 617898 MEN CATEGORY 5 UNATTACHED Elimination - Men 8

101 Donald Melhado 23968 MEN CATEGORY 3 Saguaro Velo Elimination - Men DNF
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Friday, June 25



53 Odinn Thordarson 538897 MEN CATEGORY 4 BOOST CycleSport Omnium - Upgrade 1

59 Sarah Blazic 617223 WOMEN CATEGORY 4 UNATTACHED Omnium - Upgrade 1

58 Max Halpern 581377 MEN CATEGORY 5 BOOST CycleSport Omnium - Upgrade 2

60 Jeremy Jacobs 551488 MEN CATEGORY 5 Primal - Audi Denver Omnium - Upgrade 3

55 Derek Walker 500570 MEN CATEGORY 5

Team Santini USA p/b 

Murphy Capital Advisors Omnium - Upgrade 4

54 Vinh Tran 331948 MEN CATEGORY 4 La Grange Omnium - Upgrade 5

36 Christopher Coco 583559 MEN CATEGORY 4

Central Park Raccoons / 

Rad Habits Omnium - Upgrade 6

56 Daniel Westcott 46306 MEN CATEGORY 5

Bettercup.com/Westcott 

Media Group Omnium - Upgrade 7

61 jd wendell 617898 MEN CATEGORY 5 UNATTACHED Omnium - Upgrade 8

101 Donald Melhado 23968 MEN CATEGORY 3 Saguaro Velo Omnium - Upgrade DNF

Bib First Name Last Name License Class Track Team Event Time Place

37 Noah Hofman 591264 JUNIOR MEN 11-12 Velosport Cycling Flying 200 Meter Time Trial :18.6 1

57 Maryn Yokoyama 579786 JUNIOR WOMEN 13-14 UNATTACHED Flying 200 Meter Time Trial :18:0 1

55 Derek Walker 500570 MASTERS MEN 50-54

Team Santini USA p/b 

Murphy Capital Advisors Flying 200 Meter Time Trial :13.6 1

56 Daniel Westcott 46306 MASTERS MEN 55-59

Bettercup.com/Westcott 

Media Group Flying 200 Meter Time Trial :15.2 1

65 Roger Espinosa 466407 MASTERS MEN 60-64 UNATTACHED Flying 200 Meter Time Trial :14.7 1

52 David Tannenbaum 460029 MASTERS MEN 60-64 M and M RC Flying 200 Meter Time Trial :15.6 2

41 Philip Klinkon 298573 MASTERS MEN 60-64 Ironfly Flying 200 Meter Time Trial DNS

35 Randy Boles 304215 MASTERS MEN 65-69 CORE Racing Flying 200 Meter Time Trial :13.4 1

51 Rick Skalak 186482 MASTERS MEN 65-69

Performance Cycle 

Coaching Flying 200 Meter Time Trial :14.3 2

47 Ken Poasko ONE DAY MASTERS MEN 65-69 UNATTACHED Flying 200 Meter Time Trial :15.9 3

39 C michael Jolivet 49832 MASTERS MEN 65-69 Velo Track Cycling Flying 200 Meter Time Trial DNS

49 Steven Silberberg 523680 MASTERS MEN 70-74 Velo Track Cycling Flying 200 Meter Time Trial :14.8 1

44 Gilbert Marrero 310861 MASTERS MEN 70-74 Unione Sportiva Italiana Flying 200 Meter Time Trial :15.1 2

103 William Barnes 170417 MASTERS MEN 80-84 Saguaro Velo Flying 200 Meter Time Trial :18.9 1

50 Jane Shearing-Skalak 187043 MASTERS WOMEN 60-64

Performance Cycle 

Coaching Flying 200 Meter Time Trial :17.6 1

34 Karl Baumgart 405604 MEN CATEGORY 1 Velo Track Cycling Flying 200 Meter Time Trial :13.0 1

49 Steven Silberberg 523680 MEN CATEGORY 3 Velo Track Cycling Flying 200 Meter Time Trial :14.9 1

39 C michael Jolivet 49832 MEN CATEGORY 3 Velo Track Cycling Flying 200 Meter Time Trial DNS

42 Steve Landry ONE DAY MEN CATEGORY 3 S2C/Bosc/Primal Flying 200 Meter Time Trial DNS

53 Odinn Thordarson 538897 MEN CATEGORY 4 BOOST CycleSport Flying 200 Meter Time Trial :13.4 1

44 Gilbert Marrero 310861 MEN CATEGORY 4 Unione Sportiva Italiana Flying 200 Meter Time Trial :15.1 2

Saturday, June 26



55 Derek Walker 500570 MEN CATEGORY 5

Team Santini USA p/b 

Murphy Capital Advisors Flying 200 Meter Time Trial :13.7 1

62 Jason Boles ONE DAY MEN CATEGORY 5 UNATTACHED Flying 200 Meter Time Trial DNS

40 Kate Kelley 468198 WOMEN CATEGORY 4 Last Chance Racing Flying 200 Meter Time Trial :14.6 1

37 Noah Hofman 591264 JUNIOR MEN 11-12 Velosport Cycling 500 Meter Time Trial :52.6 1

57 Maryn Yokoyama 579786 JUNIOR WOMEN 13-14 UNATTACHED 500 Meter Time Trial :54.5 1

55 Derek Walker 500570 MASTERS MEN 50-54

Team Santini USA p/b 

Murphy Capital Advisors 500 Meter Time Trial :42.3 1

64 Frederick Stanage 51059 MASTERS MEN 55-59 Velo Track Cycling 500 Meter Time Trial :38.2 1

56 Daniel Westcott 46306 MASTERS MEN 55-59

Bettercup.com/Westcott 

Media Group 500 Meter Time Trial :41.4 2

63 Tom Gonzales ONE DAY MASTERS MEN 55-59 Saguaro Velo 500 Meter Time Trial :48.6 3

42 Steve Landry ONE DAY MASTERS MEN 55-59 S2C/Bosc/Primal 500 Meter Time Trial DNS

65 Roger Espinosa 466407 MASTERS MEN 60-64 UNATTACHED 500 Meter Time Trial :45.0 3

52 David Tannenbaum 460029 MASTERS MEN 60-64 M and M RC 500 Meter Time Trial :45.4 4

41 Philip Klinkon 298573 MASTERS MEN 60-64 Ironfly 500 Meter Time Trial DNS

35 Randy Boles 304215 MASTERS MEN 65-69 CORE Racing 500 Meter Time Trial :40.5 1

51 Rick Skalak 186482 MASTERS MEN 65-69

Performance Cycle 

Coaching 500 Meter Time Trial :43.1 2

47 Ken Poasko ONE DAY MASTERS MEN 65-69 UNATTACHED 500 Meter Time Trial :47.0 5

39 C michael Jolivet 49832 MASTERS MEN 65-69 Velo Track Cycling 500 Meter Time Trial DNS

49 Steven Silberberg 523680 MASTERS MEN 70-74 Velo Track Cycling 500 Meter Time Trial :42.6 1

44 Gilbert Marrero 310861 MASTERS MEN 70-74 Unione Sportiva Italiana 500 Meter Time Trial :45.0 2

101 Donald Melhado 23968 MASTERS MEN 75-79 Saguaro Velo 500 Meter Time Trial :48.4 1

103 William Barnes 170417 MASTERS MEN 80-84 Saguaro Velo 500 Meter Time Trial :54.4 1

50 Jane Shearing-Skalak 187043 MASTERS WOMEN 60-64

Performance Cycle 

Coaching 500 Meter Time Trial :53.2 1

102 Tracy Barclay 73527 MASTERS WOMEN 60-64 Saguaro Velo 500 Meter Time Trial :55.9 2

43 Ariel Levin 476684 MASTERS WOMEN 70-74 UNATTACHED 500 Meter Time Trial :55.4 1

40 Kate Kelley 468198 WOMEN CATEGORY 4 Last Chance Racing 500 Meter Time Trial :41.2 1

33 Margaret Anthony ONE DAY WOMEN CATEGORY 5 UNATTACHED 500 Meter Time Trial :49.0 1

46 Kambia Perkins ONE DAY WOMEN CATEGORY 5 UNATTACHED 500 Meter Time Trial :52.0 2

34 Karl Baumgart 405604 MEN CATEGORY 1 Velo Track Cycling 1000 Meter Time Trial 01:11.6 1

53 Odinn Thordarson 538897 MEN CATEGORY 4 BOOST CycleSport 1000 Meter Time Trial 01:17.2 1

47 Ken Poasko ONE DAY MEN CATEGORY 5 UNATTACHED 1000 Meter Time Trial 01:36.0 1

62 Jason Boles ONE DAY MEN CATEGORY 5 UNATTACHED 1000 Meter Time Trial DNS

37 Noah Hofman 591264 JUNIOR MEN 11-12 Velosport Cycling 2000 Meter Time Trial 03:54.1 1

53 Odinn Thordarson 538897 JUNIOR MEN 15-16 BOOST CycleSport 2000 Meter Time Trial 02:38.5 1

55 Derek Walker 500570 MASTERS MEN 50-54

Team Santini USA p/b 

Murphy Capital Advisors 2000 Meter Time Trial 02:55.7 1



56 Daniel Westcott 46306 MASTERS MEN 55-59

Bettercup.com/Westcott 

Media Group 2000 Meter Time Trial 03:03.8 1

63 Tom Gonzales ONE DAY MASTERS MEN 55-59 Saguaro Velo 2000 Meter Time Trial 03:53.7 1

52 David Tannenbaum 460029 MASTERS MEN 60-64 M and M RC 2000 Meter Time Trial 03:05.6 1

41 Philip Klinkon 298573 MASTERS MEN 60-64 Ironfly 2000 Meter Time Trial DNS

39 C michael Jolivet 49832 MASTERS MEN 65-69 Velo Track Cycling 2000 Meter Time Trial DNS

49 Steven Silberberg 523680 MASTERS MEN 70-74 Velo Track Cycling 2000 Meter Time Trial 03:11.1 1

103 William Barnes 170417 MASTERS MEN 80-84 Saguaro Velo 2000 Meter Time Trial 03:48.7 1

34 Karl Baumgart 405604 MEN CATEGORY 1 Velo Track Cycling 4000 Meter Time Trial 05:01.1 1

49 Steven Silberberg 523680 MASTERS MEN 70-74 Velo Track Cycling Team Pursuit 3k - MM 55+ DNS

49 Steven Silberberg 523680 MASTERS MEN 70-74 Velo Track Cycling Team Sprint - MM 70+ DNS

Bib First Name Last Name License Class Track Team Event Time Place

38 Morgan James 589544 WOMEN CATEGORY 4 Velo Club La Grange Scratch Race Senior Women  1

45 Bj Olson 414837 MEN CATEGORY 2

Performance Cycle 

Coaching Scratch Race Senior Men  1

53 Odinn Thordarson 538897 MEN CATEGORY 4 BOOST CycleSport Scratch Race Senior Men  2

66 Vidal Estrada 443007 MEN CATEGORY 3 Big Orange Cycling Scratch Race Senior Men  3

54 Vinh Tran 331948 MEN CATEGORY 4 La Grange Scratch Race Senior Men  4

58 Max Halpern 581377 MEN CATEGORY 5 BOOST CycleSport Scratch Race Senior Men  5

49 Steven Silberberg 523680 MEN CATEGORY 3 Velo Track Cycling Scratch Race Senior Men  6

38 Morgan James 589544 WOMEN CATEGORY 4 Velo Club La Grange Elimination - Women 1

45 Bj Olson 414837 MEN CATEGORY 2

Performance Cycle 

Coaching Elimination - Men 1

66 Vidal Estrada 443007 MEN CATEGORY 3 Big Orange Cycling Elimination - Men 2

53 Odinn Thordarson 538897 MEN CATEGORY 4 BOOST CycleSport Elimination - Men 3

54 Vinh Tran 331948 MEN CATEGORY 4 La Grange Elimination - Men 4

49 Steven Silberberg 523680 MEN CATEGORY 3 Velo Track Cycling Elimination - Men 5

58 Max Halpern 581377 MEN CATEGORY 5 BOOST CycleSport Elimination - Men 6

53 Odinn Thordarson 538897 MEN CATEGORY 4 BOOST CycleSport Unknown Distance 1

38 Morgan James 589544 WOMEN CATEGORY 4 Velo Club La Grange Unknown Distance 1

45 Bj Olson 414837 MEN CATEGORY 2

Performance Cycle 

Coaching Unknown Distance 2

58 Max Halpern 581377 MEN CATEGORY 5 BOOST CycleSport Unknown Distance 3

54 Vinh Tran 331948 MEN CATEGORY 4 La Grange Unknown Distance 4

66 Vidal Estrada 443007 MEN CATEGORY 3 Big Orange Cycling Unknown Distance 5

49 Steven Silberberg 523680 MEN CATEGORY 3 Velo Track Cycling Unknown Distance 6

38 Morgan James 589544 WOMEN CATEGORY 4 Velo Club La Grange Omnium - Women 1

Sunday, June 27



45 Bj Olson 414837 MEN CATEGORY 2

Performance Cycle 

Coaching Omnium - Men 1

53 Odinn Thordarson 538897 MEN CATEGORY 4 BOOST CycleSport Omnium - Men 2

66 Vidal Estrada 443007 MEN CATEGORY 3 Big Orange Cycling Omnium - Men 3

54 Vinh Tran 331948 MEN CATEGORY 4 La Grange Omnium - Men 4

58 Max Halpern 581377 MEN CATEGORY 5 BOOST CycleSport Omnium - Men 5

49 Steven Silberberg 523680 MEN CATEGORY 3 Velo Track Cycling Omnium - Men 6

34 Karl Baumgart 405604 MEN CATEGORY 1 Velo Track Cycling Omnium - Men DNS

42 Steve Landry 106895 MASTERS MEN 55-59 S2C/Bosc/Primal Team Sprint - MM 50+ DNS

48 Ted Rupp 51864 MASTERS MEN 55-59 S2C/BOSCH Primal Team Sprint - MM 50+ DNS

51 Rick Skalak 186482 MASTERS MEN 65-69

Performance Cycle 

Coaching Team Sprint - MM 60+ DNS


